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    Règles du jeu

	Nuages présentés
	Oursons gagnés
	Poids sur l’iceberg

	Gr. 1
	Gr. 2
	Gr. 3
	Gr. 4
	Gr. 1
	Gr. 2
	Gr. 3
	Gr. 4
	

	

	
	
	
	
2
	
2
	
2
	
2
	
Ajouter 4 poids

	

	
	
	
	
0
	
4
	
4
	
4
	
Ajouter 3 poids

	

	
	
	
	
0
	
0
	
6
	
6
	
Ajouter 2 poids

	

	
	
	
	
0
	
0
	
0
	
8
	
Ajouter 1 poids

	

	
	
	
	
1
	
1
	
1
	
1
	
Retirer 4 poids
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